NEW BUS ROUTE FOR HITKARINI HILLS w.e.f. 04.01.2017
Route 1 (Sunil Katare - 9302180045)

MP-20 DA - 1218

Strength Colleges wise

— Total

Pt. Stopages Timing HCET HDCH HCATP

1 Maharajpur 7:45 AM 2 0 0 2
2 Suhagi 7:50 AM 1 0 0 1
3 Krishi Nagar 7:55 AM 1 0 0 1
4 Kachanpur 8:05 AM 2 0 0 2
5 Adhartal Tiraha 8:10 AM 4 1 0 5
6 Dhani Ki Kutiya 8:12 AM 5 1 0 6
7 Raddi chowk 8:14 AM 0 1 0 1
8 Gohalpur 8:20 AM 3 0 0 3
9 Damohnaka 8:22 AM 0 1 0 1
10 Pooja Hospital Baldevbag 8:25 AM 0 0 0 0
11 Ranital 8:27 AM 0 1 0 1
12 Madan Mahal 8:29 AM 0 1 0 1
13 Home Science College 8:30 AM 0 0 2 2
14 Sastri Bridge 8:31 AM 0 0 1 1
15 Bhawartal Garden 0 0 0 0
16 Jabalpur Hospital 0 0 0 0
17 Rassal Chowk 8:33 AM 0 1 0 1
18 Nagrath Chowk 8:35 AM 0 1 0 1
19 Collectoate 8:37 AM 0 1 1 2
20 Clock Tower (Ghantaghar) 8:38 AM 1 1 1 3
21 Bhartipur 8:40 AM 0 2 0 2
22 Ambedkar Chowk (GMTD) 8:42 AM 1 1 0 2
23 Ghamapur Chowk 8:44 AM 2 0 0 2
24 Bai ka Bagicha 8:45 AM 0 1 0 1
25 Shitalamai 8:48 AM 0 1 0 1
26 Kanchghar Chowk 8:49 AM 4 0 0 4
27 Bima Hospital 8:50 AM 0 1 0 1
28 Jackson Hotel 08:55:00AM 0 1 0 1
29 Hitkarini Hills 9:00 AM 26 17 5 48




NEW BUS ROUTE FOR HITKARINI HILLS w.e.f. 04.01.2017

Yogesh Singh Thakur

Route 2
MP-20 DA - 1220 Strength Colleges wise Total

Pt. Stopages Timing | HCET | HDCH | HCATP

1 Sai-Baba Mandir Sagda 7:35 AM 1 0 2 3
2 Dhanwantri Nagar 7:40 AM 3 0 0 3
3 Medical 7:45 AM 0 1 0 1
4 Tripuri Chowk 7:50AM| O 1 0 1
5 Deotal 7:55 AM 2 1 1 4
6 Premnagar Postoffice 7:57AM| 3 0 0 3
7 Madan Mahal Dashmesh Dawar chowk 0 0 0 0
8 Mahanadha 7:58 AM| O 1 0 1
9 Choti Line Phatak 8:00AM| O 0 1 1
10 Gorakhpur Police Chowki 8:02AM| 3 0 0 3
11 Rampur Chowk 8:05 AM 2 2 7 11
12 Adarsh Nagar 8:07 AM| 2 1 0 3
13 Badhsah Halwai 8:10AM| O 3 0 3
14 Big Bazar 8:13AM| 4 0 0 4
15 Bandaria Tiraha 8:20AM| O 3 0 3
16 Hawabag College 8:23AM| O 1 0 1
17 Katanga Crossing 8:25 AM 1 2 1 4
18 Gorakhpur Crossing 827AM| O 1 0 1
19 Virmani Petrol Pump 8:30AM| O 1 1 2
20 Sadar Main Road (Kali Mandir) 8:32 AM 1 0 0 1
21 Bhogadwar 8:40AM| 1 0 0 1
22 St. Thomas School 8:48 AM| O 0 0 0
23 Kalchuri Hotel 8:50AM| 1 1 0 2
24 HITKARINI HILLS 9:00 AM| 24 19 13 56




NEW BUS ROUTE FOR HITKARINI HILLS w.e.f. 04.01.2017

Route 3

Pt. MP 20 DA - 1258 Strength Colleges wise Total
1 Stopages Timing | HCET | HDCH | HCATP

2 Baldevbag 750 AM| 1 0 2 3
3 Parijat Building 7:52AM| 1 0 0 1
4 Damohnaka 7:55AM| 11 0 4 15
5 Deendayal 8:00AM| 1 0 0 1
6 SBI CHOWK 8:02 AM 2 0 0 2
7 Ahinsha Chowk 8:04 AM| 2 0 1 3
8 UkhariTiraha 8:06 AM| O 0 2 2
9 Gajanan Socity 8:08 AM 0 0 1 1
10 Mehta Petrol Pump 8:10 AM| 2 0 0 2
11 Ranital 8:13AM| 4 0 0 4
12 Manas Bhavan 0 0 0 0
13 Sabha 0 0 0 0
14 Taiyab Ali Pump 8:25 AM 0 0 1 1
15 Railway Ground 8:27AM| O 0 1 1
16| Gokuldas Dharmshala |8:30AM| O 0 1 1
17| Allahabad Bank Chowk |8:32AM| O 0 1 1
18 Sai Temple 8:35AM| O 0 0 0
19 HITKARINI HILLS 9:00 AM| 24 0 14 38




NEW BUS ROUTE FOR HITKARINI HILLS w.e.f. 04.01.2017
Reena Sharma - 8989498743

Route 4
Strength Colleges wise
Pr| MP20-DA1239 1= e g|-|CET HgDCH HCATP Total
1 Chungi 8:15 AM 3 0 0 3
2 VFJ 8:21 AM 3 0 0 3
3 Ghana 8:31 AM 1 0 0 1
4 | HType Khamaria | 8:35 AM 1 0 0 1
5 WestlLand 8:40 AM 7 0 0 7
6 Darshan Tiraha 8:42 AM | 12 0 0 12
7 Gokalpur 8:45 AM 0 0 0 0
8 GCF 0 0 0 0
9 Satpula 0 0 0 0
10| Science College 0 0 0 0
11 University 0 0 0 0
12| HITKARINI HILLS | 9:00 AM | 27 0 0 27




NEW BUS ROUTE FOR HITKARINI HILLS w.e.f. 04.01.2017

GURUDATT TIWARI - 9977125816

Route 5 Strength Colleges wise Total

Pt| MP-20-DA-1261 Timing | HCET| HDCH HCATP

1 GANGA NAGAR |8:05AM| 1 0 1 2
2 Shahi Naka 8:07 AM 0 0 0 0
3 Sanjeevani Nagar 08:09 3 0 1 4
4 Kachpura Bridge 08:10 1 0 0 1
5 Gulauva 08:12 0 0 2 2
6 Labour Chowk 08:15 0 0 0 0
7 Sneh Nagar 08:17 1 0 0 1
8 Gate No. 4 08:22 0 0 0 0
9 | Madan Mahal Thana | 08:25 2 0 0 2
10 Home Science 08:27 0 0 0 0
11 Jabalpur Hos. 08:30 1 0 0 1
12 Rassal Chowk 08:32 1 0 0 1
13 SP Office 08:39 1 0 0 1
14 Indra Market 08:40 1 0 0 1
15 Bridge No 01 08:42 3 0 0 3
16 Civil Line Thana 08:45 2 0 0 2
17 Sai Mandir 847AM | 5 0 0 5
18 HITKARINI HILLS 8:57 AM 22 0 4 26




